Rule 4.34-CVL

{a) Insert full narne of
company

{b) Insert full name(s)
and address(es)

{c) Insert date

Presenter's name,
address and reference

{if any)

The Insolvency Act 1986

Form 4.20

Statement of Company’s
Affairs

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the
Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

For official use

Company Number

05616415

() CASTLEGATE HOQUSE GP LIMITED

Iwe (%) R W J Long
Richard Long & Co
Castlegate House
36 Castle Street
Hertford
5G14 1HH

The liquidator{s) of the company attach a statement of the company's affairs as at ) 5

February 2015

Signed \-A\

Date 9/02/2015

R W J Long
Richard Long & Co
Castlegate House
36 Castle Street
Hertford

Herts

SG14 1HH

For Official Use

Liquidation Section | Post Room
PAATOLOHD: ll" N ||
A14 11/02/2015 #113

COMPANIES HOUSE




{1} These detai!s will be the
same as thase shown on the
top of the winding-up
peliion

Delate except 1n case of &
winding-up by the Court

{2) Insert name of company

{3) Delete axcept where an
admirstration order has
been made

(4) Delets except for a
winding-up by the court

{5} Delate except where &
first ¢reditors’ meeting 15 to
be he'd

(8) Delota except for
craditors voluntary winding
up final meeting

IN THE MATTER of

CASTLEGATE HOUSE GP LIMITED

AND

IN THE MATTER of the Insolvency Act 1986

STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS OF ¥ CASTLEGATE HOUSE GP LIMITED

on the 5" February 2015

® [the date of the resolution for winding-up]

Form 4 19

Statement of Truth

| believe the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full name John Daly

Signed @_’x

Dated 5™ February 2015




A — Summary of assets

Assets

Assets specifically pledged -

Property
Less' Westdeutsche Immobilienbank

Assets not specifically pledged -

Estimated total assets available for preferential

creditors £

Signature @«\ &an

Book Value Estimated to
£ Realise
£
- Uncertain
(8,476,849) (8,476,849)

(8,476,849)

{8,476,849)

N1l

N1l

Nil

Date )/h(‘\\ﬁ




A1 - Summary of liabilities

Estimated total assets available for preferential
creditors (carried from page A)

Liabilities

Preferential Creditors -

Estimated (deficiency)/surplus as regards preferential
creditors

Debts secured by a floating charge -

Westdeutsche Immobilienbank

Estimated (deficiency)/surplus of assets available
for non-preferential creditors

Non-preferential claims -
Tyburn Lane LLP

HM Revenue & Customs
Terrace Hill Developments Limited

Estimated (deficiency)/surplus as regards creditors

1 £1 ordinary shares

Estimated total (deficiency)/surplus as regards members

Estimated to
Realise
£

N1l

N1l

(8,476,849)

(4,740)
(26,550)
(28,812)

{8,476,849)

{60,102)

(8,536,951)

(1,000}

(8,537,951)

Signature CN/‘ QDQM\ Date

rhic




B _T\Q 31eq

ainjeubig

Ol OTM NOONQT 20BTd PIOF3RIlg

Oy YURJUaTT TOU]

ANEL-NOIN-TTISYOMAN UojuagbuoT]
‘MaTA daed uojusd (QHDI) 3ITun

6F8‘9LF 8 §T-{T I0CTA Y35 'OSNOH UEMg aUDSINePISOM
ooy STM

0FL ‘¥ NOUNOT 392338 STIRWO]IY FF-£F JTT suB| UINgAL

NdT paituty siuswdoTaas(

218'82 g1M NOONQT 20BTd PURTAIIOd T TITH 90BIIS]
2ZT 863N

066 ‘97 butTpuey swureTd AdousaToSUT SWOISN) ¥ anusasyg WH
3 3
Ajunoss uanib loypeud Aq pleH 199p (spooisod yum) JUBWIED 1D
JO anjea fjunocas ajeq fAunoas Aue Jo s|eyad JO Junowy ssalppy 10)Ipa10 Jo SWeN

uoissassod s Auedwos ayy ul Apadosd Jaao 3j) Jo uousial Buiwield siolpsId pue SSJIASS 10 spoob jo Ajddns ay3 Jo eoueApe ul pied
sjunowe Buiwiep s1awoysnd pue sjuswsalbe ajes [2uoi)ipuod 1o Buises| joneys ‘eseyoind-any Japun sJolpalo AJjuapl jsnw noA 930N

f

| ) sJjojipaln Auedwo)
:

f




